
PUBLIC FORUM
ON PELVIC FLOOR

DISORDERS

TUESDAY, 18 JUNE 2024
17:45 - 19:20HRS
TUESDAY, 18 JUNE 2024
17:45 - 19:20HRS
BRAS BASAH ROOM ON CONVENTION LEVEL (LEVEL 4)
RAFFLES CITY CONVENTION CENTRE
80 BRAS BASAH ROAD, SINGAPORE 189560

REGISTER FOR FREE

WWW.IUGA.ORG/FORUM

PROGRAMME
17:45

18:10

18:15

18:20

18:25

18:45

19:05

19:20

Registration

Welcome Address
by Local Organizing Committee Chair - A/P Roy Ng,
Senior Consultant Urogynaecologist, National University Hospital

Opening Address
by Ms. Sim Ann,
Senior Minister of State,
Ministry of Foreign Affairs & Ministry of National Development

Address
by IUGA President Dr. Fred Milani

“POPping the Taboo of Pelvic Organ Prolapse”
by Dr. Jill Lee Cheng Sim,
Consultant Urogynaecologist, KK Women’s & Children’s Hospital 

“Water-Works Malfunction”
by Dr. Jason Lim Shau Khng,
Senior Consultant Urogynaecologist, Singapore General Hospital 

Q&A
Moderated by Dr. Li Xinyi,
Consultant Urogynaecologist, KK Women’s & Children’s Hospital 

End

REGISTER NOW


