## 

## **PUBLIC FORUM** ON PELVIC FLOOR DISORDERS



**REGISTER NOW** 

## TUESDAY, 18 JUNE 2024 17:45 - 19:20HRS

BRAS BASAH ROOM ON CONVENTION LEVEL (LEVEL 4) RAFFLES CITY CONVENTION CENTRE 80 BRAS BASAH ROAD, SINGAPORE 189560

## **REGISTER FOR FREE**

PROGRAMME	
17:45	Registration
18:10	Welcome Address by Local Organizing Committee Chair - A/P Roy Ng, Senior Consultant Urogynaecologist, National University Hospit
18:15	<b>Opening Address</b> by Ms. Sim Ann, Senior Minister of State, Ministry of Foreign Affairs & Ministry of National Development
18:20	<b>Address</b> by IUGA President Dr. Fred Milani
18:25	<b>"POPping the Taboo of Pelvic Organ Prolapse"</b> by Dr. Jill Lee Cheng Sim, Consultant Urogynaecologist, KK Women's & Children's Hospita
18:45	<b>"Water-Works Malfunction"</b> by Dr. Jason Lim Shau Khng, Senior Consultant Urogynaecologist, Singapore General Hospita
19:05	<b>Q&amp;A</b> Moderated by Dr. Li Xinyi, Consultant Urogynaecologist, KK Women's & Children's Hospita
19:20	End

WWW.IUGA.ORG/FORUM